
 
December 28, 2023                                          TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 1    
12:47 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Range of Checking Accts: First           to Last            Range of Check Dates: 12/28/23 to 12/28/23
            Report Type: All Checks              Report Format: Condensed        Check Type: Computer: Y  Manual: Y  Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                        
 31209  12/28/23   AMAZO005 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES                                 2623
   24-00506 KEYBOARD MAT, FILE FOLDERS                    52.26                           
   24-00507 ARMY JACKETS FOR MEN                          49.98                           
   24-00508 PARKING SIGNS                                156.30                           
   24-00509 TRAFFIC DELINEATOR ACCESSORIES               276.91                           
                                                         535.45 
 
 31210  12/28/23   AXONE005 AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.                                   2623
   24-00503 BODYCAM BUNDLES                            1,354.64                           
 
 31211  12/28/23   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2623
   24-00510 PLIERS, LAGS, WASHERS, LED                    97.46                           
 
 31212  12/28/23   CIT-CHIE CITIZENS BANK                                           2623
   24-00502 CREDIT CARD DEC 26 2023                      589.36                           
 
 31213  12/28/23   CIT-KR   CITIZENS BANK                                           2623
   24-00517 CREDIT CARD CHARGE 12/26/2023              3,268.26                           
 
 31214  12/28/23   COMCAST  COMCAST                                                 2623
   24-00504 PD-BUS.INTERNET 12/16-01/15                  157.25                           
 
 31215  12/28/23   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2623
   24-00511 STREET LIGHTS 11/23-12/20                    370.24                           
 
 31216  12/28/23   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2623
   24-00512 STREET LIGHTS WAGA 11/23-12/20             1,852.72                           
 
 31217  12/28/23   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2623
   24-00513 STREET LIGHTS SHIP 11/23-12/20               445.36                           
 
 31218  12/28/23   DELTA005 DELTA DENTAL OF DELAWARE, INC                           2623
   24-00498 DENTAL INSURANCE JAN. 2024                 1,139.10                           
 
 31219  12/28/23   EASTERNS ESNTS, LLC.                                             2623
   24-00499 REMOTE MANAGEMENT 01/01/2024                 461.00                           
 
 31220  12/28/23   LEGALSHI LEGAL SHIELD / PPLSI                                    2623
   24-00500 LEGALSHIELD 12/15/2023                       113.65                           
 
 31221  12/28/23   MILTON32 MILTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY                               2623
   24-00496 MHS MEMBERSHIP 2024                          150.00                           
 
 31222  12/28/23   MOONL005 MOONLIGHT CLEANING & MORE, LLC                          2623
   24-00501 TH CLEANING DECEMBER 2023                    750.00                           
 
 31223  12/28/23   NAPAA005 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF MILTON                               2623
   24-00514 2008 FORD F250 MAINTENANCE                    65.31                           
 



 
December 28, 2023                                          TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 2    
12:47 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 31224  12/28/23   ROGERS51 ROGERS SIGN CO., INC.                                   2623
   24-00515 GOLD METAL PLATE BLACK LETTERI               170.00                           
 
 31225  12/28/23   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY                              2623
   24-00497 LIFE INSURANCE JANUARY 2024                  245.99                           
 
 31226  12/28/23   STAPLE50 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN                                     2623
   24-00518 CARDSTOCK, LABLES, BANKERS BOX               149.68                           
 
 31227  12/28/23   ULINE005 ULINE                                                   2623
   24-00516 33 GAL TUFF LINERS, DOG WASTE                855.48                           
 
 31228  12/28/23   UNIFI005 UNIFIRST CORPORATION                                    2623
   24-00495 UNIFORM CLEANING 12/22/2023                   46.50                           
 
 31229  12/28/23   VERIZO66 VERIZON WIRELESS                                        2623
   24-00519 TH BILLING SUMMARY 11/17-12/16               726.19                           
 
 31230  12/28/23   VERIZOPD VERIZON WIRELESS                                        2623
   24-00505 PD TELEPHONE 11/11/23-12/10/23               185.69                           
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     22          0          13,729.33               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     22          0          13,729.33               0.00 
 
UTILITY                                        
  9354  12/28/23   CIT-KR   CITIZENS BANK                                           2624
   24-00517 CREDIT CARD CHARGE 12/26/2023              1,708.98                           
 
  9355  12/28/23   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY                              2624
   24-00497 LIFE INSURANCE JANUARY 2024                   56.26                           
 
  9356  12/28/23   UNIFI005 UNIFIRST CORPORATION                                    2624
   24-00495 UNIFORM CLEANING 12/22/2023                   28.25                           
 
  9357  12/28/23   VERIZO66 VERIZON WIRELESS                                        2624
   24-00519 TH BILLING SUMMARY 11/17-12/16               164.03                           
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:      4          0           1,957.52               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:      4          0           1,957.52               0.00 

Report Totals                    Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     26          0          15,686.85               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     26          0          15,686.85               0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          4-01           12,476.58             0.00             0.00        12,476.58                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          4-20            1,957.52             0.00             0.00         1,957.52                   
                           Year Total:               14,434.10             0.00             0.00        14,434.10                   
 
GENERAL FUND                          X-01            1,252.75             0.00             0.00         1,252.75                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               15,686.85             0.00             0.00        15,686.85                   
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12:47 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          01             13,729.33             0.00             0.00        13,729.33                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          20              1,957.52             0.00             0.00         1,957.52                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               15,686.85             0.00             0.00        15,686.85                   



 
December 28, 2023                                          TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 5    
12:47 PM                         Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                 
 

Fund Description                         Fund         Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
GENERAL FUND                             4-01       12,476.58            0.00            0.00            0.00       12,476.58       
 
UTILITY FUND                             4-20        1,957.52            0.00            0.00            0.00        1,957.52       
                            Year Total:             14,434.10            0.00            0.00            0.00       14,434.10       
 
GENERAL FUND                             X-01        1,252.75            0.00            0.00            0.00        1,252.75       
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             15,686.85            0.00            0.00            0.00       15,686.85       


